Company:
Attention/Ph:
Address:
Cty,St,Zip:

|| Purchase Order #

Billing Address

Peek-a-Boom Retail Quote

Ret

Date  16-Apr-18
Shipping Address

Dom

SAME AS BILLING

PB4ARG8

600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2002 & Prior 6-boom)

$734.00

PB4ARGSA

600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2003 - 2006 6-boom)

$734.00

PB4ARGS8B

600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2007 - ? 6-boom)

$734.00

PB4ARG12

1200 series Rogator (6-boom)

$772.00

PB4JD49

JD 46,47 & 4830 SERIES (7-boom except 4630)

$765.00

PB4JD50

JD 49 & R Series (11-boom, Hard Wire pass through)

$795.00

PB12P

12 Pin Deusch Instalation Kit (PassThrough)

$130.00

PB4GEN

11 Boom Standard Generic (No Connectors)

$761.00

PB4RAV700

300/400/700 Raven (6-boom)

$762.00

PB4RAV750

750 Raven (6-boom)

$734.00

Number of
Connectors

Crimp connector Kit for New Style Upgrade

$15.00

$125.00

$95.00

$0.00

1311 E. Center St., Ithaca, Ml. 48847
Ph. (989) 875-5117

www.johnsonsinnovations.com

Serial #

JOHNSON'’S;

INNOVATIONS

$125.00 | Qty

Description of other:

|  Extension

$135.00

A23BP-2

Battery for remote key

$10.50

$0.00

$159.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

eeck-B-Room |

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Instalation

$100.00

Service Call

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Qty

Description

Total Sale Ext

$0.00 $0.00

Peek-A-Boom Accessories

$0.00 $0.00

Misc Parts

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

Isabella Bank Ithacd

Routing #

Purchaser Signature

tric Johwmsorw (989) 560-6069

72403004

Total Discount
Total Freight

Account #

Approved by

530014935

Total $0.00 P.O. Number
$0.00 3401

$10.00 Lbs & Size
Deposit $0.00 0

$10.00

Measure

Balance




