٢	urc	has	se (Jrd	er ;	l

Peek-a-Boom Retail Quote

Date 16-Apr-18

	Billing Address		Shipping Address				
Company:	Ret						
Company:Attention/Ph:		Dom					
Address:				SAME AS BILLING			
Cty,St,Zip:							
PB4ARG8	600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2002 & Prior 6-boom)	\$734.00					
PB4ARG8A	600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2003 - 2006 6-boom)	\$734.00		- (()			
PB4ARG8B	600,800 & 1000 Series Rogator (2007 - ? 6-boom)	\$734.00					
PB4ARG12	1200 series Rogator (6-boom)	\$772.00		Peek-		VOL	
PB4JD49	JD 46,47 & 4830 SERIES (7-boom <i>except 4630</i>)	\$765.00		AN.			
PB4JD50	JD 49 & R Series (11-boom, Hard Wire pass through)	\$795.00					
PB12P	12 Pin Deusch Instalation Kit (PassThrough)	\$130.00		L			
PB4GEN	11 Boom Standard Generic (No Connectors)	\$761.00			INSO		
PB4RAV700	300/400/700 Raven (6-boom)	\$762.00	INNOVATIONS				
PB4RAV750	750 Raven (6-boom)	\$734.00					
Number of Connectors	Crimp connector Kit for New Style Upgrade	\$15.00		1311 E. Center St., Ithaca, MI. 48847			
PB4KR	Replacement remote key for PB4 (12 Button)	\$125.00		Ph. (989) 875-5117			
PB2/3KR	Replacement remote key for PB2 & PB3 (4 Button)	\$95.00		www.john	sonsinnovation	s.com	
		\$0.00		Serial #			
PBDMAXI	(12vdc) Maxi display demo unit (Need PB2 or PB3)	\$125.00	Qty	Descriptior	n of other:	Extension	
PBDMAXIA	(110 vac) Maxi display demo unit (Need PB2 or PB3)	\$135.00					
A23BP-2	Battery for remote key	\$10.50		Peak	Been		
		\$0.00					
PB2PM	Remote key program unit for PB2 & PB3	\$159.00		A Predu Johanou's Im Marca, Hi		F	
		\$0.00		WWW Journal Constan	Philipping com	66	
		\$0.00		GAUTION: These amounts of a classification from NOT in Loss of Automation amounts of Automation	TAN TENDER	9 10 11 12 DK2151 I EMOTE	
		\$0.00			•	CONTROLIT	
		\$0.00		6			
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
	Instalation	\$100.00					
	Service Call	\$100.00					
		\$0.00				1	
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
		\$0.00					
	Description	\$0.00		Tatal Oala	F t	7	
Qty 0	Description			Total Sale \$0.00	Ext \$0.00	<u>//</u>	
	Peek-A-Boom Accessories			φυ.υυ	\$0.00	\$0.00	
						ψ0.00	
	Misc Parts				\$0.00	¢0.00	
				ļ ļ	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Isabella Bank	lthaca	Total	\$0.00	P.O. Number		
		Routing #		Total Discount	\$0.00	3401	
	Purchaser Signature	7240300		Total Freight	\$10.00	Lbs & Size	
	Eríc Johnson (989) 560-6069	Account #		Deposit	\$0.00	0	
	Approved by			Balance	\$10.00	Measure	
	530014935		Dalarice	φ10.00	weasure		